EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - 2021-22

Term <1for Std. | to Std VI {100 Marks) (17 hall of the session)

L5Scholastic Part ; PT-)
Ihlr".ltiun-l_fﬂl Hrs

s Marks:40

Syllabus Covered: April to May 2020

Date/Day I 0 it S | 8 T
21-06-21(Mon) ' I ng. | Hindi | Hindi | Comp. | 5.5 Maths | EVS | Eng.
|22-06-21(Tues) Maths | 5.5t | Eng | Maths | Eng EVS | S5t | Skt
Eﬁl-lh’:-illeI_}l S.8t. | Comp,| Maths | S5t | Hindi | Eng, Maths | EVS |
24-06:-21{Thurs)| EV5 Maths| $5t. | EVS | Maths | Hindi | Ski S5t
25-06-21(Fri) | Hindi | Eng. | EVS [Eng | EVS 55t. | Comp. _l Maths
206-06-21(5at) (ump EVS | Comp. | Hindi | Comp. | 5kt Hindi | Comp. —
20-06-21 Mmt} | ' Skt Comp. | Eng Tlm
I.Scholastic I'lrt PT-lI
Max Marks:40 Duration:1:30 Hrs !ij-,fllahu'.{‘nvrfr.'-;1' June & July 2020 o
Date/Day P B L 2 D A LS
26:07-21(Mon) | Comp. |EVS |Eng [SSt | Eng. | Maths | EVS | Eng.
27-07-21(Tues) | Hindi | Comp. | S.5L Eng. l 5.5t Skt .51, Skt
o —_ L ey e ! :
268-07-21(Wed) |Eng  |SSt _ggg]p |Hindi__| Hindi | Comp. Comp. | Comp.
29.072)(Thurs) |55t | Mindi |Hindi |Comp. |EVS  |Hindi | Sk |SS
30-07-21(Fri] | EVS Maths | Maths |EVS | Comp. | S5t . Maths | Maths
31-07-21 Sat) Maths | Eng. EVS l Maths | Maths EVS Hindi EVS
| s i STk ' Skt | Eng Eng. Hindi
02-08-20(Mon) | e ) | |
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
Max.Marks:80 Duration:3 Hrs Syllabus f_mrueﬂ_ April to August2020°
Date/Day | | JHL [V Vi (vl Vill
13-09-21(Mon) |Hindi |Eng | Hindi |58t | Comp. | Maths | Eng EVS
15-09-21(Wed) |8t |Maths [Eng |Eng. | Maths |Eng  |Skt  |SSt
20-09-21(Mon) |Comp. [5St. | Maths | Hindi 155t Hindi | EVS Skt
27-09-21(Wed) | Maths |EVS | Comp. |Maths |EVS EVS | Maths | Maths
: -'21- rs) | Eng Hindi | EVS Sci Skt | Skt Comp. | Hindi
[Hnn] EVS | Comp. | 5.5t Comp. |Comp. |Comp. |55t |Comp.
' | Hindi | 5.5:. Hindi | Eng.
Wed) | .

WWWWIHGJMSEJEHEE exam will be conducted dur ng £ Egular class
'REPORT CARD | nmlmun ON 09-10-2021(SATURDAY) :

mmmmm .!mas Grades are awarded on a b- pmm grading scale as follows:

Marks Range
51-60




